Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC

Order#: G4085819

Rate Confirmation

PLEASE CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY AT (972) 646-6463 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS. CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY IF YOUR DISPATCH INSTRUCTIONS DIFFER FROM THE BILL OF LADING.

EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/15/2024		CARRIER:	BRZ
EQUIPMENT:	VAN		DRIVER:	MILTON
COMMODITY:	PAPER; PALLETS;		DRIVER CELL:	(781) 535-2174
HAZMAT:	No		DRIVER EMAIL:	
UN NUMBER:			TRACTOR:	601
DECLARED VALUE:			TRAILER:	W97972
WEIGHT:	40000		CONTACT:	RADOSLAV KOVACEVIC
PIECES:			PHONE:	(708) 303-5150
BOL NUM:			EMAIL:	JOHN@RTBRZ.COM
PICKUP NUMBER:			TEMPERATURE:	-
PICK-UP DAT Name / Addres		10/16/2024 12:00:00 PM ST CROIX TISSUE 144 MAIN STREET BAILEYVILLE, ME 04694	- 10/16/2024 3:00:00 PM	Contact: Phone:
DELIVERY DA Name / Addres		10/18/2024 8:00:00 AM - 10/18/2024 8:00:00 AM SOFTEX PAPER 210 MT PHILLIPS ST, ROCK HILL, SC 29730		Contact: Phone:
Instructions:				

	Greatwide Dallas Ma	vis. I I C	Order#: G4085819		
			Rate Confirmation		
PLEASE CONTACT THE BOOKI CONTACT THE BOOKING AGENCY IF					
Thank you for agreeing to handle this load for the price below. These charges are confirmed by you billing to us with the paperwork required below. Unless both parties agree in writing, there will be no changes to the charges contained within this rate confirmation. Accessorials will not be paid until Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC is paid.					
Carrier Linehaul Rate:	\$2,200.00	Miles:	1247		
All Combined Accessorials:	\$0.00				
Total Carrier Pay:	\$2,200.00				

Agreement:

Submit copy of this rate agreement, bill of lading with signed proof of delivery, and carrier invoice to Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC either via email to imaging@greatwide-tm.com or fax to 1-800-853-8836.

Carrier shall not sub-contract, broker or arrange for any third party transportation. We must be notified immediately of any problems such as delays, OS&D, detention, diversion, reconsignment or refusals. No payment will be made to carriers on detention, truck order not used, or damaged claims until Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC is paid. When Loading and/or unloading, any charges or service failure claims will be deducted from your freight bill.

CEIÁ æť ^•Á Á@ ÁsāļÁ Áæåð *Á č•Ósa^Á ¦[çãa^åÁæ) åÁ č•Ósa^Á^*ãa|^ÈMÔæłð ¦Á āļÁ [Ósa^A æã ÆÁÕka]æ Á æã ÆÁ LLC's customer refuses to pay Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC due to missing or illegible paperwork. If carrier provides paperwork more than 180 days after date of delivery, carrier will only be paid if the customer pays Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC.

Bill freight to: Greatwide Dallas Mavis, LLC

MC Number: 277164

2150 Cabot Boulevard West

Langhorne PA 19047

Carrier must sign load confirmation and fax back to agency at:

GreatWide Agent:	DCAGAT	Carrier:	BRZ
Agency Contact:	Great American Trucking	Carrier Signature:	
Agency Phone	(972) 646-6463	MC Number:	086875
Signature:		Confirm Date:	10/15/2024
Confirm Date:	10/15/2024	Fax Number:	



INVOICE

BILL TO: GREATWIDE DALLAS MAVIS 2150 CABOT BLVD WEST LANGHORNE, PA 19047 INVOICE DATE: 10/18/2024 INVOICE #: B61666 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/18/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/16/2024		163 Main St, Baileyville, ME 04694, USA - 2104 Phillips St., Rock Hill, SC 29730			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00

TOTAL	
\$2,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Customer copy

St. Croix Tissue, Inc.		DELIVER	RY NO	ΓE	
Consignor St. Croix Tissue, Inc. 144 Main Street Use Access Road from US St. Gate 1 for pickups/ Baileyville, ME 04694 UNITED STATES		Delivery Note 108753 Shipping time 10/16/202 Delivery time 10/31/202			erence
Consignee SOFTEX PAPER INC 210 MOUNT PHILLIPS ST ROCK HILL, SC 29731 UNITED STATES		Carrier Customer Baileyvil UNITED ST	le, ME		
Final destination ROCKHILL, SC		Vehicle ID W97972		Seal	
Freight paid by		1			
Attachments		-			
Order Description of Goods	S	Width	Diam / Len cm / m	Pkgs Mass Net kg	Mass Gross kg
10003869-1 Kitchen Tov 5577 1KT23	1	259.1	182.9	9 16476 1KT231 TRA1571-001	16476
St. Croix Tissue Claim & FSC CERT# SAI-COC-00217		dit			
Total				9 16476	16476
Truck Pickup/Deliveries are to: Us	se Access Road from USRT 1	to 222 Main Stree	et, Gate l		
The individual in possession of th considered critical materials of t from any curfews, shelter-in-place	the Forest Products Industr	y. Therefore, the			
Wood Type: Hardwood, Softwood.					
Outgoing truck inspections: [] Truck visually inspected for [] Load Plan Carrier and trailer		requirements.			
Received, subject to the classific property described below in the ap unknown, marked consigned and dest throughout this contract as meanin carry to its usual place of delive route to said destination, it is m of said route to destination, and service to be performed hereunder forth #1 in uniform freight classi the applicable motor carrier class he is familiar with all the terms classification or tariff which gov agreed to by the shipper and accep this shipment is to be delivered t statement. The carrier shall not m	parent good order, except ined as indicated below, wi og any person or corporation rry at said destination, if mutually agreed, as to each as to each party at any ti shall be subject to all the fication in effect on the ification or tariff if this and conditions of the said erns the transportation of ted for himself and his as o the consignee with recou	as noted, content hich said carries on in possession of carrier of all of terms and condi- date hereof if the s is a motor carrier Bill of Lading, this shipment, a signs.Subject to rese on the considered	ts and cone r, the worr of the prop herwise to or any said all or any itions of this is a re rier shipme which is a and the sai Section 7 gnor, the c	dition of contents of d carrier being under perty under the contr deliver to another of y of said property th the uniform Bill of L ail or a rail-water s ent, shipper hereby of attached, set forth i id terms and conditio of the Terms and Con consignor shall sign	<pre>packages stood ract agrees to rarrier on the or any portion nat every ading set hipment, #2 in rertifies that n the ons as hereby ditions, of the following</pre>
Consignor's signature	Driver's signature			ignee's signature	
			re	on Hernan.	den



Ð